DHOOT INDUSTRIAL FINANCE LIMITED



CIN: L51900MH1978PLC020725 Tel.: 22845050, 22835152 Fax: 22871155 www.dhootfinance.com

11/04/2024

To
BSE Limited,
Corporate Relationship Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai — 400 001

Scrip Code -526971 Scrip ID – DHOOTIN

Kind Attn: Corporate Relationship Dept.

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate / Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, we wish to inform you that the company has received intimation about loss of Share Certificate, details of which are given below:

Stop Transfer	Folio	Name	Certificate	Distinctive No.	No. of	Reason
Date	No.		No.		Shares	
10 th April 2024	006070	SHOBHA	26631	4138001 - 4138100	100	Lost By
		TAORI				Holder
10 th April 2024	006070	SHOBHA	26632	4138101 - 4138200	100	Lost By
		TAORI				Holder

The public is hereby cautioned against dealing in any way with the above mentioned Share Certificates.

The duplicate Share Certificates will be issued only after compliance of required formalities in this regard.

Kindly take the above on your record.

For DHOOT INDUSTRIAL FINANCE LIMITED

Ms. Sneha Shah

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Membership No.: A28734

Date: 11.04.2024 Place: Mumbai.

Registered Office Address: 504, Raheja Centre, 214, Nariman Point, Mumbai – 400 021.

Corporate Office Address: 1209, Raheja Centre, 214, Nariman Point, Mumbai – 400 021.

LETTER RECEIVED VIA EMALL

Inward

From:

asha lanke <asha.lanke@linkintime.co.in>

Sent:

Monday, April 8, 2024 2:42 PM

To:

Inward Linkintime

Cc:

Jyoti Joshi

Subject:

STOP MARK

Attachments:

Dhoot Industrial Finance Ltd.-006070.pdf

Dear Team,

Unit: Dhoot Industrial Finance Ltd.

Folio no: 006070

Share holder name: SHOBHA TAORI

PFA

Kindly inward for STOP MARK - loss by holder.

Regards, ASHA LANKE

